Trail de I'eau Bourde
Dimanche 1 avril 2012

8,5 km

Clt Nom Prénom Temps Sexe Catégorie /Cat Club

1 BOURQUARTACHE Mohamed 00:28:31 M Senior 1 CHRONOS LU

2 GROUTEL Emmanuel 00:29:21 M Senior 2 BEC

3  SBAA Addel 00:29:42 M Senior 3 LORMONT CARBON BLANC
4  DURAND Antoine 00:30:03 M Vétéran 1 1 CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON
5 BISMES Denis 00:30:41 M Vétéran 1 2 BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
6 BUFFIERE Julien 00:31:33 M Senior 4 LEOGNAN ATHLETISME
7 DANIAL FORTAIN Pierre 00:31:34 M Senior 5 BEC

8 SOUILLARD Jerome 00:32:.07 M Senior 6

9 RECHOU Olivier 00:32:40 M Senior 7 LES COURAPIEDS

10 LARROQUE Thierry 00:32:43 M Vétéran1 3 BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
11 SPITERI Daniel 00:32:57 M Vétéran1 4

12 LEMOEL Lucas 00:33:26 M Junior 1 SLA

13 QUERE Eric 00:33:43 M Vétéran1 5 CA VILLENAVE D'ORNON
14 PUISAIS Emmanuel 00:33:47 M Senior 8

15 PONNAU Stephane 00:33:51 M Senior 9

16 BLANCHEMAIN Hubert 00:34:00 M Vétéran2 1 BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR
17 LEREDDE Louis 00:34:.03 M Senior 10

18 DUTREUIL Erick 00:34:07 M Vétéran1 6 AC PAREMPUYRE

19 RICARD Alain 00:34:36 M Vétéran1 7 SCAP CADAUJAC

20 BERTEAU Regis 00:34:48 M Vétéran1 8 US TALENCE

21 LAFOUGERE Sebastien 00:34:57 M Senior 11 BASSENS

22 CAZEMAJOU David 00:35:20 M Senior 12 RAPETOU

23 SALLAN Pascal 00:35:22 M Vétéran1 9

24 DUBOIS Jerome 00:35:28 M Vétéran 1 10

25 SOLVICHE Jean Baptiste 00:35:33 M Senior 13

26 BOUTIER Jean Philippe 00:35:40 M Vétéran1 11 SAG CESTAS

27 BARLERIN Edgar 00:35:145 M Cadet 1 AS ILLAC

28 DACHE Frederic 00:35:54 M Senior 14 PESSAC AC

29 STOLTZ Pierre Olivier 00:36:00 M Senior 15 ES BRUGES

30 SILLE Stephane 00:36:02 M Vétéran1 12

31 DELIGNY Bruno 00:36:15 M Vétéran 1 13 THALES LE HAILLAN

32 GALLET Bernard 00:36:41 M Vétéran 2 2 AC PAREMPUYRE

33 HEMON Sylvain 00:36:48 M Senior 16

34 DUSSIN Sebastien 00:36:59 M Senior 17 RAPETOU

35 BEUNOT Jean Pierre 00:37:16 M Vétéran2 3 FORD BLANQUEFORT
36 LACAMPAGNE Patrick 00:37:24 M Vétéran 2 4 SLA

37 MAGAGNINI Lucien 00:37:27 M Vétéran 1 14 LEOGNAN ATHLETISME
38 CHAUSSADE Audrey 00:37:33 F Senior 1 PESSAC AC

39 RABASSA Christophe 00:37:43 M Vétéran2 5 PESSAC AC

40 BEAU Stephane 00:38:08 M Vétéran1 15 ASVTT BOIENNE

41 BES Patrice 00:38:12 M Vétéran 3 1

42 ROUSSELOT Cedric 00:38:13 M Senior 18

43 PEYRONNET Philippe 00:38:15 M Vétéran2 6 PERIGUEUX RUNNING
44 ROZIER Pierre 00:38:20 M Vétéran1 16

45 CAMGUILHEM Julien 00:38:25 M Senior 19

46 BELBACHIR Maria 00:38:35 F Vétéran 1 1

47 PLESSIS Laurent 00:38:40 M Senior 20

48 CRETEUR YOAN 00:38:49 M Senior 21

49 PORS Carole 00:38:51 F Vétéran1 2 UAGM

50 RABILLER Gerard 00:38:53 M Vétéran 3 2 AC PAREMPUYRE

51 ROTHE Denis 00:39:04 M Vétéran 1 17 IBM BORDEAUX

52 LOUSTAU DESSUS Philippe 00:39:05 M Senior 22

53 CAILLEAU Julien 00:39:10 M Senior 23

La passion du running



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

RONTEIX
ARTIGUENAVE
JACOB
GORDIO
DUPE OTXOGARAY
BEAU
DOUBLET
LEFEBVRE
MONDOR
JUZANX
BONIN
NORMANDIN
GRANGEORGE
DULUC
HOUPLINE
OLIVIER
GOMEZ
LOYER
PASCAL
JOBARD
PATRIAT
MINOUE
PUYASTIER
GUILHEMBET
COSMAR
COCUAUD
LAGRAVE
CRU
WOJCIEZZONAK
SOULIER
RABY
TREGUIER
ALLARD
VELTE
MORIN
BETENCOURT
GUY CEUGNART
GUERNERU
JAMBON
LEVOYE
ROLAND
BLAISE
FERRUA
LEMOULLIC
MATHELY
LAGRAVE
COURTOT
ROUMEGOU
LOPEZ
GARRIGOU
ASO

LOPEZ
CONSTANT
VICENTE
RABY
GICQUEZ
FIERS

NIETO
HOCQUELLET
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David
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Thierry
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Viviane
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Olivier
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Bruno
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Adrien
Regis
Christelle
Patrice
Pierre
Jean Marc
Cyril
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Jean Philippe
Jacques
Naima
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Vincent
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Anne
Jean Paul
Bruno
Michel
Julien
Frederic
Pierre
Jean
Agnes
Sylvain
Mathieu
Laurence
Agnes
Bernard
Daniel
Mariano
Pascal
Pedro
Dominique
Tony
Michele
Vincent
Thierry
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SCAP CADAUJAC
TRIAVIRON BAYONNAIS

US TALENCE
ASVTT BOIENNE
AS ILLAC

BPACA

VO3

UAGM

SCAP CADAUJAC

DASSAULT SPORTS
JSSSULPICECAMEYRAC

CANEJAN ATHLETISME

SAINT SULPICE CAMEYRAC

BOULIAC SPORT PLAISIR

CHU BORDEAUX
SLA

IBM BORDEAUX

IBM BORDEAUX

CHRONOS LU

AC PAREMPUYRE
CANEJAN ATHLETISME
DASSAULT SPORTS
LEOGNAN ATHLETISME

ES BRUGES
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SKRZYPEK
BOURNERIE
CHAUMONT
BENOIT
RABU

PAITA

BUIL
CAVIGNAC
GRAMONT
PHILIC
GICQUEL
MARTINE
CHOUARD
AMELINEAU
ROUSSEL
MONNARD
THORRIGNAC
THERIEZ
SEGUIN
ALVAREZ
GRAVES
LEROYER
DAURIDAT
CAILLOUX
VIALARD
BONNIN
PIERROT
LACAMPAGNE
DUCASSE
TREBEL
CLAVIER
ILLIAQUER
BERNARD
BOUTIER
BAROT
BERDOYES
LACAMPAGNE
ROBINS
CAVIGNAC
STELFOT
CALBETE
MANGIN
MANGIN
GRILLON
PETITGENET
GRILLON
LEMAIRE
BEGUERIA
THEBAUT
OPALA
CAPDEPONT
ZANON
PHAM

JOBIN
ROUSSEL
GUILLET
DELAGE
DUPONT
PORTERIE
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Richard
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Pierre Philippe
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Celine
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Gilbert
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Pascale
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BEC

IBM BORDEAUX
IBM BORDEAUX

CHRONOS LU

DASSAULT SPORTS

CHU BORDEAUX

LES MEDIATLETES

SLA

SAG CESTAS

SAG CESTAS

JOGGING CLUB SABLAIS

SAG CESTAS
SLA
SAG CESTAS

CANEJAN ATHLETISME

AS HAILLAN

CHU BORDEAUX

CHU BORDEAUX

BPACA



172 MASSON Marie Claude 00:50:44 F Vétéran2 9

173 FERRER Isabelle 00:50:49 F Vétéran 1 17

174 LESTANG Catherine 00:51:04 F Vétéran 1 18

175 VERRIER Norbert 00:51:12 M Vétéran 2 25

176 LEVEQUE Catherine 00:51:27 F Vétéran2 10 TRIATHLON CESTAS
177 NORMAND Patricia 00:51:41 F Vétéran 2 11

178 TRABOUL Andre 00:51:44 M Vétéran 4 1

179 CHAPOTTE BALDACCI Laurence 00:51:56 F Senior 17

180 FAURE Catherine 00:51:59 F Vétéran 2 12

181 SAUX Catherine 00:52:01 F Vétéran 1 19

182 ESTEVE Leatitia 00:52:04 F Senior 18

183 MOREAUX Jean Francois 00:52:13 M Vétéran 2 26

184 BRUN Veronique 00:52:17 F Vétéran1 20 AVIA CLUB
185 CARRERAS Marise 00:52:19 F Vétéran3 3 SAG CESTAS
186 ANCEL Sylvie 00:52:29 F Vétéran 1 21 SAG CESTAS
187 JOUANGUY Julien 00:52:30 M Senior 42 ADAS INRA
188 BORIES Nicolas 00:52:42 M Senior 43

189 MOREAU Patrick 00:52:42 M Vétéran 2 27

190 RABEMANANTSOA Tovo 00:53:04 M Senior 44 ADAS INRA
191 DULIE Anne France 00:53:.07 F Vétéran 1 22

192 ISKANDAR Florence 00:53:15 F Vétéran 1 23

193 LE GAD Anne 00:53:23 F Senior 19

194 PINAT Andre 00:53:26 M Vétéran 2 28

195 HOLT Rachel 00:53:31 F Senior 20

196 EL MOUSTINI Sylvie 00:53:32 F Vétéran2 13

197 MAURA Nathalie 00:53:33 F Vétéran 1 24 SAG CESTAS
198 ROUSSE Isabelle 00:54:12 F Vétéran 1 25

199 CUBICIER Lionel 00:54:12 M Vétéran 1 45

200 HERROU Yvette 00:54:22 F Vétéran 2 14 CANEJAN ATHLETISME
201 LACAMPAGNE Marie France 00:54:32 F Vétéran 1 26 SLA

202 RICHARDSON Francine 00:54:37 F Vétéran3 4

203 DUPOUY Jerome 00:54:43 M Senior 45

204 TISNE Isabelle 00:55:11 F Vétéran 1 27 SAG CESTAS
205 RICHARDSON Herve 00:55:11 M Vétéran 3 10

206 MEUNIER Sandra 00:55:28 F Senior 21

207 VALERY Mathilde 00:57:59 F Senior 22

208 BONNET Danielle 00:57:59 F Vétéran 1 28

209 MARTIN Sylvie 00:59:14 F Vétéran 1 29

210 EPHREM Marine 00:59:28 F Senior 23

211 BIRAULT Aude 00:59:29 F Senior 24

212 MANO Alain 01:00:00 M Vétéran 3 11 CANEJAN ATHLETISME
213 MANGIN Laurence 01:00:05 F Vétéran 1 30 AS HAILLAN
214 LABAT Genevieve 01:07:26 F Vétéran2 15 AS HAILLAN

La passion du running
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